
Pre 14 Team 
 
Letter Range by 
Surname 

Special Educational Needs, EHC Coordinator 
Nursery – Yr 8 

Catherine Marks 
Deputy Head of Service- overseeing surnames between A-HEAV for pupils up to and including 
year 8. 
 catherine.marks@achievingforchildren.org.uk  
 07971 363257 
 
Chike Nnalue 
Deputy Head of Service- overseeing surnames between HELL-KILS for pupils up to and including 
year 8. 
 chike.nnalue@achievingforchildren.org.uk  
 07971 363 256 

 
A - Bir 
 

Caron Thake  
EHC Coordinator  
 caron.thake@achievingforchildren.org.uk   
 07971 363 245 

 
Bis - Cook 
 
 

Holly Clayton 
EHC Coordinator 
 holly.clayton@achievingforchildren.org.uk  
 07971 587 409 

 
Cool - Fo 

Elizabeth Pearce  
EHC Coordinator  
 elizabeth.pearce@achievingforchildren.org.uk    

☏ 020 8547 6259 
 07565 200 762 

 
Fp - Harr 
 

Lauren Jordan  
Senior EHC Coordinator  
 lauren.jordan@achievingforchildren.org.uk    
 07971 363 239 

 
Hars - Kil 

Leah Williams-Baker 
EHC Coordinator 
 leah.williams-baker@achievingforchildren.org.uk 
 07926 509 387 

Caroline Lacey 
Principal EHC Coordinator 
 caroline.lacey@achievingforchildren.org.uk  

☏ 020 8547 5878 
 TBC 

 
Kim - Min 
 
 

Dulcie Whelan 
EHC Coordinator  
 dulcie.whelan@achievingforchildren.org.uk 
 07971 363 240 

 
Mio - Pra 
 
 

Lois White 
EHC Coordinator 
 lois.white@achievingforchildren.org.uk 

 07926 076 914 
 
Prb - Shea 

Evelina Curtis 
EHC Coordinator 
 evelina.curtis@achievingforchildren.org.uk 
 079 7158 7414 
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Sheb - Te 

Marco Capitao  
Senior EHC Coordinator  
 marco.capitao@achievingforchildren.org.uk  
 07971 363 250 

 
Tf - Z 

Sati Birk 
EHC Coordinator  
 Sati.Birk@achievingforchildren.org.uk  
 07971 587 651 

 

Preparing for Adulthood Team 
 
Team Manager: Year 9 and above 

Marianna Dal Pozzo 
14-25 PFA Service Manager 
 Marianna.dalpozzo@achievingforchildren.org.uk  
 07704 547 411 

Letter Range by 
Surname 

Special Educational Needs, Preparing for Adulthood 
Coordinator 

 
A - Alk 
 
 

Megan Grady 
Senior SEN PfA Coordinator 
 megan.grady@achievingforchildren.org.uk  
 07971 363 251 

 
All -  Ban 
 

Caroline Clark 
Senior SEN PfA Coordinator 
 caroline.clark@achievingforchildren.org.uk  
 07971 363 244  

 
Bao - Coo 
 
 

Leonni Scarlett 
PfA SEN Coordinator 
 Leonni.scarlett@achievingforchildren.org.uk  
07971 587 471 

 
Cop - Gar 
 
 

Lucia Woods 
PfA SEN Coordinator 
 lucia.woods@achievingforchildren.org.uk 
 07395 374 603  

 
Gas - Jh 
 

Olivia Ogunbunmi 
PfA SEN Coordinator 
 olivia.ogunbunmi@achievingforchildren.org.uk  
 07971 587 442 

 
Ji - McD 
 
 

Chantelle Alleyne 
PfA SEN Coordinator 
 chantelle.alleyne@achievingforchildren.org.uk  
 07971 587 437 

 
McE - Ph 
 
 

Giuliana Rosenow 
PfA SEN Coordinator 
 giuliana.rosenow@achievingforchildren.org.uk  
 07971 587 432 

 
Pi - Str 

Frances Shaw 
PfA SEN Coordinator 
 frances.shaw@achievingforchildren.org.uk  
 07971 587 434 
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Sts - Z 

Corinne Rampaul 
PfA SEN Coordinator 
 Corinne.rampaul@achievingforchildren.org.uk   
 07971 587 425  

 

Annual Review Team 

 Special Educational Needs, Annual Review Team 

Erica Brownlee 
Annual Review Team Teacher 
 erica.brownlee@achievingforchildren.org.uk   
 07743 600683  

Catherine Holt  
Annual Review Officer 
 catherine.holt@achievingforchildren.org.uk   
 07971 587 414 

 

 

Coordinator Assistant Team 

Letter Range by 
Surname 

Coordinator Assistants for SEND Service: General  

☏ 020 8547 5872 
 senteam@achievingforchildren.org.uk 

Sarah Cox 
EHC Coordinator Assistant Team Manager 
 sarah.cox@achievingforchildren.org.uk 

☏ 020 8547 5917 
 07971 587 423 
 
A – Brac 
 
 

Heidi Willis 
EHC Coordinator Assistant  
  heidi.willis@achievingforchildren.org.uk 
 020 8547 6590 

 
Brad - Dav 
 

Ellie Meagher  
EHC Coordinator Assistant  
  ellie.meagher@achievingforchildren.org.uk 
 020 8547 5929 

 
Daw - Fl 
 

Rochelle Boakyewaa  
EHC Coordinator Assistant Apprentice 
 rochelle Boakyewaa@achievingforchildren.org.uk   
 020 8547 6371 

 
 
Fm - Ht 

Fran Scott 
EHC Coordinator Assistant  
 fran.scott@achievingforchildren.org.uk   
 020 8547 5954 

 
Hu - Luc 

VACANT 
EHC Coordinator Assistant  
 senteam@achievingforchildren.org.uk   
 020 8547 5872 

 
Lud - Of 
 

Rachel Murphy 
EHC Coordinator Assistant  
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  rachel.murphy@achievingforchildren.org.uk  
 020 8547 4398 

 
Og - Ra 
 

Grace Bertram 
Deputy Coordinator Assistant Team Leader 
 grace.bertram@achievingforchildren.org.uk   
 020 8574 5941 
 07849 307 098 

 
Rb – Swe 
 
 

Amy Meegan 
EHC Coordinator Assistant 
 amy.meegan@achievingforchildren.org.uk   
 020 8547 4020 

Swf - Z Barjinder Bal  
EHC Coordinator Assistant  
 barjinder.bal@achievingforchildren.org.uk    
 020 8547  5953 
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